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Anlage
Auf den Goldéackern 2A, 59192 Bergkamen
T 02306/8648 g.hajduk@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Veit, Marcel
T 01724167545 marcel@c-veit.de

Jugendwart/in

Scholz, Patricia
T 015752304384 Patriciascholz1509@yahoo.de
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Junioren U18 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Patricia Scholz; T 0230682355

m 015752304384, Patriciascholz1509@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Eisner, Laurin
Feldmann, Florian
Matyssek, Finn
Weiler, Max
Kylian, Luca
Schonfelder, Luca
Lohstrater, Bran
Koch, Lennox
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ID-Nr.

10666747
10842873
10833496
10833377
10841441
11001719
10921565
10921587
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